Bjarke Westcup 6 2013 GT1

Race Results

Place: Sollebrunn

Date: 28.9.2013

Organizer: Bjirke Slot Car Club
Race director: Jonny Johansson

Track name: Sollebrunn Raceway

Pos.  Name Qual. Heats
1. Jonny Johansson 5.271 TQ

2. Ufte Torn 5540 -

3. Lasse Torn 5.510 —

4. Gunnar Amell 5.544 -

3. Lasse Mate 5.893 —

6. Tim Wingfors 5.627  Junior
7. Andreas Larsson 5869  —

8. Mikael Wingfors 6.242 -

0. Dennis Moren 6.033 Junior

10. Robin Johansson 5.954 Junior

11. Hans Pettersson 5410 —

12. Janne Andersson 6.187 —

13. Simon Jansson 7.047 Junior

Quarter

Semi.

Final

262.95

247.50

245.05

240.05

233.35

231.15

223.20

221.80

202.80

200.85

197.00

195.45

110.25



Bjarke Westcup 6 2013 SP

Race Results

Place: Sollebrunn

Date: 28.9.2013

Organizer: Bjirke Slot Car Club
Race director: Jonny Johansson

Track name: Sollebrunn Raceway

Pos.

10.

11.

12.

Name

Ufte Torn

Jonny Johansson
Lasse Torn
Andreas Larsson
Tim Wingfors
Gunnar Amell
Hans Pettersson
Janne Ekman
Lasse Mate

Mia Ekman
Mikael Wingfors

Janne Andersson

Qual.

5.128
5.147
5.375
5.393
5.369
5.485
5.113
5.268
5.591
5.462
6.062

5.957

Heats

Junior

TQ

Quarter

Semi.

Final

264.35

257.95

251.65

247.10

241.20

240.80

240.65

240.05

239.55

233.60

221.85

206.80



